

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010 CONTRACT ID : 030400
 CONTRACT DESCRIPTION/:3 2:00 P.M. DISTRICT : 83
 EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACT TIME : 60 CALENDAR DAYS
 SH-10: OVER ELK RIVER, 6.5 MILES EASTROFAJCT US-59.
 PROJECT LENGTH =0.00 MILES

COUNTIES : DELAWARE

PROJECT(S) : EMC-121C(072)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	-EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$ 99,825.00	66.9796%	100.0000%
1	752057660 GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$ 149,038.00	100.0000%	149.2993%
2	731427175 K & R BUILDERS, INC.	\$ 182,598.20	122.5179%	182.9183%
3	731452899 PBX CORPORATION	\$ 190,623.96	127.9029%	190.9581%
4	730790810 MUSKOGEE BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.	\$ 213,385.00	143.1749%	213.7591%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 MAIN-BRIDGE									
0001 502 6116	(PL) FALSEWORK JACKING	1.000	LSUM	32000.00000	32000.00	9000.00000	9000.00	27000.00000	27000.00
0002 506(A) 1322	STRUCTURAL STEEL	19110.000	LB	2.50000	47775.00	5.80000	110838.00	5.62000	107398.20
0003 641 1399	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LSUM	10000.00000	10000.00	14000.00000	14000.00	12500.00000	12500.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	89,775.00	\$	133,838.00	\$	146,898.20
SECTION 0002 Y008-TRAFFIC									
0004 880(I) 8902	FLAGGER	5.000	SD	600.00000	3000.00	400.00000	2000.00	300.00000	1500.00
0005 880(J) 8905	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000	LSUM	2250.00000	2250.00	10800.00000	10800.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0006 882(B) 8306	PORT.CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	120.000	SD	40.00000	4800.00	20.00000	2400.00	35.00000	4200.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	10,050.00	\$	15,200.00	\$	35,700.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	99,825.00	\$	149,038.00	\$	182,598.20

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 010
 LETTING DATE : 08/08/03 2:00 P.M.

CONTRACT ID : 030400
 DISTRICT : 83

COUNTIES : DELAWARE

SET-ASIDE :

		(3) 731452899		(4) 730790810		()	
		PBX CORPORATION		MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

SECTION 0001	MAIN-BRIDGE						
0001 502 6116	(PL) FALSEWORK JACKING	1.000	LSUM	10955.26000	10955.26	37000.00000	37000.00
0002 506(A) 1322	STRUCTURAL STEEL	19110.000	LB	7.17000	137018.70	8.00000	152880.00
0003 641 1399	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LSUM	19000.00000	19000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	166,973.96	\$	199,880.00
						\$	0.00

SECTION 0002	Y008-TRAFFIC						
0004 880(I) 8902	FLAGGER	5.000	SD	1377.00000	6885.00	1.00000	5.00
0005 880(J) 8905	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000	LSUM	11641.00000	11641.00	7500.00000	7500.00
0006 882(B) 8306	PORT.CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	120.000	SD	42.70000	5124.00	50.00000	6000.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	23,650.00	\$	13,505.00
						\$	0.00

CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	190,623.96	\$	213,385.00
						\$	
=====							